
Dart Attack Revolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angioni Simone (10/309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolloni Daniele (10/808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fortuna Alessandro (10/308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacometti Alessandro (10/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polleggioni David (10/619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinti Massimo (10/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angioni Simone 10/309 0 0 0,00

Bolloni Daniele 10/808 0 0 0,00

Fortuna Alessandro 10/308 0 0 0,00

Giacometti Alessandro 10/241 0 0 0,00

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 0 0 0,00

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 0 0 0,00

Polleggioni David 10/619 0 0 0,00

Schussele Patrick 10/542 0 0 0,00

Vinti Massimo 10/573 0 0 0,00

Freccette Tricolori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6

Figus Samuele (10/273) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Cristiano (10/749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Modesti Simone 10/269 22 25 1,14

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 28 23 0,82

Figus Samuele 10/273 26 22 0,85

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 20 17 0,85

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 16 16 1,00

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 16 16 1,00

Calderini Claudia 10/270 0 0 0,00

Casini Cristiano 10/749 0 0 0,00

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 0 0 0,00

Grifo Boys And Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 4 9 4 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 4 9 4 0 4 10 4 8 4 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 2 0 4 0 4 5 4 9 4 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristallini Angelo (10/877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frascati Riccardo (10/414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolognini Marco 10/591 24 35 1,46

Mariani Mattia 10/521 26 34 1,31

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 26 26 1,00

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 20 24 1,20

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 12 10 0,83

Cristallini Angelo 10/877 0 0 0,00

Frascati Riccardo 10/414 0 0 0,00

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 4 0 0,00



La Siesta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 4 7 4 10 4 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 9 4 6 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Cerullo Elisabetta (10/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Flavio (10/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 24 49 2,04

Grassini Stefano 10/257 24 38 1,58

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 24 25 1,04

Grassini Francesca 10/197 24 10 0,42

Cerullo Elisabetta 10/259 0 0 0,00

Santini Flavio 10/261 0 0 0,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 4 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 28 56 2,00

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 28 40 1,43

Baiocco Piero 10/209 20 26 1,30

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 22 26 1,18

Campone Marco 10/838 14 10 0,71


